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SNo. Name
1. Chinta Sree Sowmya
2. Gunjan
3. Jeevan Mohan
4. Pallavi Chitnis
5. Pavan Kumar Parnandi
6. Rajkiran V Bilolikar
7. Samhita M
8. Sampath Kumar Kabothu
9. Shivraj Dhaka
10. Shreyasi Ansingkar
11. Srinivasa Murthy
12. Syed Moazzam Ali
13. V Nagesh Gupta
14. Ragini Goswami
15. Shammi Noor
16. Jasdeep Gandhi
17. Abdullah Nisar Siddiqui
18. Abu Talha Farooqi
19. Akanksha Krishan
20. Akshay Gupta
21. Amar Nath
22. Amit Gulati
23. Ankit Bhalla
24. Ankur Tulsyan
25. Anurag Bajpai
26. Arpan Pal
27. Chaitali Basu
28. Disha Sharma
29. Gaurav Shorey
30. Govinda Somani
31. Hisham Ahmad
32. Javed Igbal
33. Kanagaraj Ganesan
34. Kumar Biplab
35. Manoj Singh
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Delhi/NCR
Delhi/NCR
Delhi/NCR
Delhi/NCR
Delhi/NCR

Delhi/NCR

Delhi/NCR
Delhi/NCR
Delhi/NCR

Delhi/NCR

Delhi/NCR
Delhi/NCR

Delhi/NCR

Delhi/NCR
Delhi/NCR
Delhi/NCR
Delhi/NCR
Delhi/NCR

ENERGY EFFICIENCY IMPROVEMENTS
IN COMMERCIAL BUILDING

Email
sowmya@terraviridis.co.uk
gunjansrivastav@gmail.com
jeevan@terraviridis.co.uk
pallavi.chitnis@cii.in
pavankumarparnandi@gmail.com
rajkiran@asci.org.in
msamhita22 @gmail.com
sampath.kumar@cii.in
shivrajdhaka@gmail.com
shreyasi.ansingkar@cii.in
srinivas@synergyinfra.com
ali@taibamep.com
nagesh.gupta@cii.in
raginigoswami87 @gmail.com
shamminoor35@gmail.com
jasdeepgandhi@gmail.com
ar.nisar@gmail.com
talha.mf@gmail.com
akankshakrishan@gmail.com
akshaykg@gmail.com
eramar86@gmail.com
i.design.amit@gmail.com
ankit.bhalla@grihaindia.org;
ank007est@gmail.com
ankurtuls@gmail.com
anurag@greentree-india.com
arpanpal83@gmail.com
ar.chaitalibasu@gmail.com;
chaitali.basu@spa.ac.in
disha.sharma@teri.res.in
shorey@gmail.com
govinda@edsglobal.com;
govinz.somani@gmail.com
hisham@edsglobal.com
javed@edsglobal.com
gkanagaraj83@gmail.com
kumarbiplabl@gmail.com
manoj.singh@aecom.com
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36. Mariyam Zakiah Delhi/NCR mariyam@edsglobal.com
37. Mayank Bhatnagar Delhi/NCR mayank@edsglobal.com
38. Ninad Koranne Delhi/NCR ninad.koranne@gmail.com
39. Nishesh Jain Delhi/NCR nishesh615@gmail.com
40. Piyush Varma Delhi/NCR piyush@edsglobal.com
41. Prachi Gupta Delhi/NCR prachi.arch@gmail.com
42. Prashant Bhanware Delhi/NCR prashant@gkspl.in
43. Rajendra Chowdary Delhi/NCR rajendrachoudhary31@gmail.com
44, Samdarsh Nayyar Delhi/NCR samdarsh@snc.co.in
45, Sameer Divekar Delhi/NCR sdivekar@dbhms.com
46. Sandeep Dahiya Delhi/NCR dahiya_74@yahoo.co.in
47. Saswati Chetia Delhi/NCR saswati@gkspl.in
48. Satvinder Singh Delhi/NCR satvindersinghmaan@gmail.com
49, Shiv Kumar Batra Delhi/NCR sk.batra@carrier.utc.com
50. Smh Adil Delhi/NCR adil@geedindia.org
51. Suhaas Mathur Delhi/NCR mathur.suhaas@gmail.com
52. Swati Gupta Delhi/NCR swatigupta@scubesolution.in
53. Vamshi Ranga Delhi/NCR vamshi@greentree-india.com
54, Vevaik Mahajan Delhi/NCR vmahajan@dbhms.com
55. Ziaur Rehman Delhi/NCR zia@geedindia.org
56. Agam Shah Gujarat agam.shah@cept.ac.in
57. Kewal Parekh Gujarat kparekh@dbhmes.in; ar_kewal@yahoo.co.in
58. Madhavi Patel Gujarat m_kohli@hotmail.com
59. Munjal Bhatt Gujarat munjalbhattarchitects@gmail.com
60. Pramit Patel Gujarat ppatel@guardian.com
61. R N Pandhya Gujarat rnpandya@geda.org.in
62. Saket Sarraf Gujarat saket@collective.in
63. Vishal Jain Gujarat jainvishal05@gmail.com
64. Yash Shukla Gujarat yashshukla@cept.ac.in
. drchitrarekhakabre.arch@dcrustm.org;
65. Chitrarekha Kabre Haryana SR E T cor @ &
66. Money Khanna Haryana khannamoney@gmail.com
67. Parveen Kumar Haryana gargarch28@gmail.com
68. Dhayanandh Karnataka daya.anandh@gmail.com
69. Kuladeep Kumar Sadevi Karnataka architectkula@gmail.com
70. M Mahesh Kumar Karnataka energymahesh@gmail.com
71. Muna Akheel Karnataka munaakheel@ymail.com
72. Shuchita Gupta Karnataka shuchita.gupta@spacematrix.com
73. Praveen Nair Kerala scientist2k@yahoo.com
74. Shanavaz. K.M Kerala kmshanavaz@gmail.com
75. Shreeganesh V Nair Kerala waterandenvironmentgtcs@gmail.com
76. J K Vyas ngzzs jitendrakvyas@gmail.com
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77. Yatin Choudhary

78. Aditi Salway

79. Anagha Paranjape Purohit

80. Anand Achari

81. Ankur Kulkarni

82. Deepa Parekh

83. Gaurang Lele

84, Hrushikesh Shrikant
Kolatkar

85. Jayesh Vira

86. Neha Sanghavi

87. Nidhi Gupta

88. Poorva Keskar

89. Rajashree Kotharkar

90. Roshni Udyavar Yehuda

91. Ruju Rathod

92. Rumi P Engineer

93. S Senthil Kumar

94. Saima Ali

95. Shashi Ray

96. Shirish M. Deshpande

97. Siva Ram Edupuganti

98. Sumesh G. Nair

99. Suraj Shah

100. Swati R Chokshi

101.  Akash Vajpai

102.  Amit Kakkar

103. Ashu Gupta

104.  Kushagra Juneja

105. Pradeep Arya

106. Rishabh Kasliwal

107.  Abdul Muthalib M

108. Dinesh Kumar D

109. Kulandhaivel Muthusamy

110. P Crosby

111.  Rathish Arumugam

112.  Sivaranjani Subramanian

113.  Vijayakumar

114.  Yusuf Turab

115. Sandeep Verma

&

gef

Madhya

Pradesh

Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
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Maharashtra
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
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Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Uttar Pradesh
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yatin.choudhary@gmail.com

aditisalway@gmail.com
aparanjape@vke-environmental.com
anandachari@gmail.com
ankur@kdsglobe.com
deepa@edsglobal.com
gaurang.shashwat@gmail.com

hkolatkar@gmail.com

jtv@godrej.com; jtvira@yahoo.com
ar.neha.sanghavi@gmail.com
nidhi@edsglobal.com
pkeskar@vke-environmental.com
rskotharkar@gmail.com
roshniudyavar@gmail.com
ruju.ecologyc@gmail.com
rpe@godrej.com; rumip1956@gmail.com
somasundaram.senthil@aisglass.com
saima.badyari@aisglass.com;
alee.saima88@gmail.com
sray@godrej.com

shirish@ecpl.co.in

edupu@live.com
sumesh30184@gmail.com; sgn@godrej.com
suraj@greenfootprints.co.in
swati.chokshi@gmail.com
akashvajpai910@gmail.com
amitkakkariit@gmail.com
ashu.energy@gmail.com
kjuneja@design2occupancy.com

praddy 09@yahoo.co.in
rishabh@kamalcogentenergy.com
muthalib@innowellgroup.com
ddineshkumar@Intecc.com
kulandhaivel.muthusamy@mottmac.com;
kulandhaivel.charlie@gmail.com
crosby@Intecc.com
rathish.iiit@gmail.com
sivaranjani.s@gmail.com
vijayakumar.s@conserveconsultants.com
yusuf@ytenterprises.com
vermas@pcra.org
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116.  Avlokita Agrawal Uttarakhand avlokita.agrawal@gmail.com
117.  Vishal Bindal Uttarakhand architectsaakar@gmail.com
118.  Avijit Ghosh West Bengal avijitenergy@gmail.com

119. Debashis Das West Bengal debashish.das@ark-india.co.in
120. Rana Pratap Poddar West Bengal ranapratap.poddar@gmail.com
121. Saibal Saha West Bengal saibalsaha2 @gmail.com

122.  Shakuntala Ghosh West Bengal ghoshbos@cal.vsnl.net.in
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